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Schuylkill Tax Collection Committee

05/13/10
Cash Basis Treasurer Report
Date Num As of AWA%QO’ 2010 Memo Paid Amount Balance
ASSETS beginning balance 35,883.20
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
STCC Checking 35,883.24
04/08/2010 30320 Minersville Area School District 2,014.43 37,897.67
04/08/2010 8066 Blythe Township 228.16 38,125.83
04/08/2010 1003 East Norwegian Township 205.39 38,331.22
04/08/2010 20397 Saint Clair Area School District 1,392.02 39,723.24
04/12/2010 1010 Philadelphia Insurance Companies -6,110.00 33,613.24
04/12/2010 1011 Robert Scott Frycklund, Esquire -537.50 33,075.74
04/30/2010 4492 Gordon Borough 200.82 33,276.56
04/30/2010 14394 Reilly Township 127.79 33,404.35
04/30/2010 8097 Auburn Borough 238.68 33,643.03
04/30/2010 1114 Eldred Township 151.50 33,794.53
04/30/2010 5522 Butler Township 993.08 34,787.61
04/30/2010 3485 Delano Township 94.07 34,881.68
04/30/2010 3689 Mahanoy Township 234.81 35,116.49
04/30/2010 1686 Conyngham Township 158.77 35,275.26
04/30/2010 5378 Cass Township 380.80 35,656.06
04/30/2010 13622 Schuylkill Haven Borough 1,191.42 36,847.48
04/30/2010 3741 Cressona Borough 436.35 37,283.83
04/30/2010 57883 Pine Grove Area School District 2,947.56 40,231.39
04/30/2010 6688 Frackville Borough 822.36 41,053.75
04/30/2010 Deposit 11.72 41,065.47
04/30/2010 1012 Republican Herald acct # 478466 -211.78 40,853.69
04/30/2010 1013 Cerullo, Datte & Wallbillich, P.C. -1,764.96 39,088.73
Total STCC Checking 3,205.49 39,088.73
Total Checking/Savings 3,205.49 39,088.73
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